MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/8/2 £411:18

Model No.5103N CIRCULAR SAW 335MM

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html HH 1/6



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/8/2 £F11:18

Model No.5103N CIRCULAR SAW 335MM

PER | mean 2% s | 80 |Newold| miE1 | mime sz
003 211066-7 1K 6200LLB 1
004 213051-6 | IEEFZ10 F/1804N,3501N 1
005 156600-5 S E F/5103N 1
C10 |643653-8 |fxmIEE 6.5-13.5 2
C20 |913206-0 |EE1R4% M5X8 2
D10 INC. 6
006 263002-9 |1§&R78H 4 1
007A  [643650-4 |fRRIEEZ 6.5-13.5 2 *
007-1A |643650-4 |FxRIEEZ 6.5-13.5 o} 2
007-1B [643650-4  |fxRIEEZ 6.5-13.5 2
009A  [181047-4  |H5fl CB-154 1
009-1B |181044-0  |H%RICB-153 C/A-81240 1
010 815306-1 $8h2 5103N 1
011A  |953101-2  |/\d]F0-3 4 *
011-1A |953106-2 /N\§]F0-5 X 2
011-1B |953106-2  |/\E]F0-5 2
012A  |524555-6 | 7MiR[E F/5201,5103,5401 1
C10 |654020-2 |hixIEERE CB-5 2
C20 |654502-4 |iE3%EE P-2 2
012A_B [524556-4  |FIELD ASS'Y 115V-130V 1
C10 |654020-2 |hixmIEERE CB-5 1
C20 |654502-4  |iEi%EE P-2 1
013-1 |911290-9  |¥E44M5X65 2
014A  |510005-7 |BiE F/5103N,5201N 1
D10 INC. 3,4,15-17
014A_B [510006-5 ¢§O“<'/ATURE ASS'Y 115V- 1
D10 INC. 3,4,15-17
015 241064-7 | 106 F/5103N 1
016 213202-1 HERK15 1
017 211206-7  |1&#£6202LLB 1
018 263005-3 |1§F78H 6 1
019 343119-5 [ELEFE F/5103N 1
020A  |251644-1 TNAI24AM8X20 C/265408-7 1 *
020-1A |265408-7 |iLEELUR44M8X20 X 1
020-1B |265408-7 |/ABT1R4M8X20 1
021 224053-7 SMNEREL 65 F/5103N,5201N 1
022 224181-8 AEBE T 65 F/5103N,5201N 1
023A |251270-6  |#NAME? 1 *
023-1A [251256-0  |#24M8X20 X 1
023-1B |251256-0 |124AM8X20 1

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html B 3/6



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/8/2 £F11:18

024 943202-4 |TL#E+ 8 1
025 262027-0 |18 1
026A [251210-4  |#B&M5X25 4
026-1A [265066-9 |#R4M5X25 F/5401N 4
026-1B [265066-9  |124AM5X25 F/5401N 4
027A  [942101-7  |SEMEE 5 4
028A  |911101-8 1R44M4AX6 2
029A  |341546-0 R 1
029-1A [341543-6  |#R F/5103N 1
030 341545-2 5|42 F/5103N 1
031 911106-8 BR44MAX8 2
032 911256-9 RETEIR4% M5X35 4
033 315154-3  |#EFHMR F/5103N 1
034 911151-3 BR44M4X28 4
035 157030-3 ESERE F/5103N 1
D10 INC. 18
036 212101-4 | #tBUEM 1210 1
037 961060-6  |f&E[E S-20 1
038 221159-2 Y2 hEESER69 F/5103N 1
039 962203-3 |1EE R-47 1
040 211306-3 1 6204LLB 1
041 325183-8 B/ F/5103N,5201N 1
042 254203-0 |#E 4 1
043 312468-1 IEHREE F/5103N 1
044 912116-8 C.H.12%4 M4X12 4
045 911106-8 1R44MAX8 2
046A  |645006-7 |HEERHLIESS 1
046-1A |645105-5 ESES 1
047A  |651007-5 FIENFIREC/651016-4 1
047-1A |651016-4 EiEnFaRE F/3501N,1804N 1
047-1B |651016-4 FRENFEREE F/3501N,1804N 1
048A  [315153-5 JIJEE 1
048-1A [316148-1 JJFEC316669-3 F/5103N 1
048-2A |316669-3 JJE F/5103N 1
048-2B [140J67-7 BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1
049A  |911116-5 BR44AM4X12 2
049-1A [911133-5 1244 M4X18 2
049-1B |911133-5 1244 M4X18 2
050A  |687600-9 & £ {RBRC/687005-0 1
050-1A |687054-0 EE R 1
050-2B [687054-0 |EEH 1
051A  |682506-6 BiRIREE12-90 1
051B_B [682506-6 |ZE4R{REE12-90 1
052A  |661354-6 E4E 1.25-3-5.0 1

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

HH 4/6



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

POWER SUPPLY CORD 2.0-

2019/8/2 £F11:18

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

052L2B |693340-9 350 1
053A  |342462-9 |#wi#% F/5201N,5103N 1
053-1A |344966-7 |#t% F/5201N,5103N 1
053-1B |344966-7 |#xi% F/5201N,5103N 1
054 911211-1 4244 M5X12 1
055 961253-5 |1EME S-56 1
056A  [312471-2 ZEE 1
056-1A [316149-9 |[ZZZ (NEW) F/5103N 1
056-1B |316149-9 ZZE (NEW) F/5103N 1
057A  [911101-8 B24AMAX6 1
058-1 |[231781-7 |HIZEE 1
059A  |911101-8 1R44M4AX6 1
060 251407-5 |84 M8 1
061 924326-5  |RiE4% M6X20 F/3501N 1
062 942151-2 B4 EAE 6 1
063 253047-5 F#+6 1
064 924326-5 | RiR%% M6X20 F/3501N 1
065A [941201-0 |FE#EES 1
066A  |942201-3 HERHS8 1
067A  [931401-0 N2 M8 1
067-1A |252105-4 |7\AIEF M8-13 1
067-1B [252105-4 |7;\AU2E M8-13 1
068 941201-0 FHEHERS 1
069 133014-5 24098 F/5201N,4107R 1
D10 INC. 71
070 251612-4 | 7~A1R4% M8X20 1
071 911207-2 8244 M5X10 1
072 133173-5  |/EEEZH F/5103N 1
073 253010-8 FEL 6 1
074 257506-1 EF7 1
075 942151-2 |42 6 1
S 1
077 681002-1 BizEL 2
078A  [819003-1 Y EHERRE 1
400A  [792099-6  |[El%E K 335MM/40T C/DISCON 1
400-1A |B-12603 $58M8E R 335X25X60T 1
401 781011-1 RF22 1
402A  [164019-4 |E3 1
402-1A [164019-4 |E3 1
402-1B [164019-4 |&E3H 1
403A  |781203-2 RF13 1
403-1A |783204-6 NAERF 6 1
403-1B |783204-6 NAERF 6 1

HH 5/6



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/8/2 £411:18

404A  |273404-1 {EF8E 37 F/3501N 1
404-1A |152492-0 |iEFEE36 1
404-1B [152492-0 |iBFEE36 1
405A  |410047-0 |[#RFFE 5.6 1
405B  [410047-0 |[#RFFE 5.6 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 2019/8/2

HH 6/6





